
1604 

No. of 
Licence 
14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

12501 
12538 
13437 

14052 

13990 
13990 

13603 

13233 

13604 

9680 
13687 
12043 
13140 
13438 
12563 

14232 
10889 
13374 

14007 
13457 
13457 
12564 
10237 
10239 
13619 
13619 

11934 
10470 
12386 

13500 
12481 
14008 

11305 
14000 
13489 
11620 
13617 
13595 

12049 
14009 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZEITE 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted Name of Licensee 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Wellington AGH Finance Ltd. 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

Palmerston North Agricultural and General Finances Ltd. 22 March 1974 
Putaruru Aikman's Garage Ltd. 26 March 1974 
Wellington Akarana Leases Ltd. 1 April 1974 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Alanne Holdings Ltd. 

Alberon Investments Ltd. 
Alberon Investments Ltd. 

Albion Investments Ltd. 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 Auckland 

Tauranga 

Auckland 

Tokoroa 
Alexandra 
Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
Wellington 
Hamilton 

Aldyth Jean Morrison trading as A.M. 1 April 1974 
Finance 

Alert Finance Company Ltd. 1 April 1974 

Oamaru 
Greymouth 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Levin .. 
Levin .. 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Waihi 
Hawera 
Pukekohe 

Alert Investments Ltd. 
Alexandra Finance Company Ltd. 
Allen Finance and Development Ltd. 
Allenby Finance (Auckland) Ltd. 
Alma Investments Ltd. 
Alma Securities Ltd. . . 

Alpine Finance Company 
Alpine Finance Company 
Amalgamated Investors Security Company 

Ltd. 
Amie Investments Ltd. 
A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Ltd. 
A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Anglesea Finance Company Ltd. 
Anglo Finance Company Ltd ... 
Anvil Finance Company Ltd. . . 
Anvil Finance Corporation (Wang.) Ltd. 
Anvil Finance Corporation (Wang.) Ltd. 

Aorangi Investments Ltd. 
Aotea Investments Ltd. 
Appliance Finance Company Ltd. 

Wellington Argo Investments Ltd. 
Palmerston North Armaghdown Motors Ltd. 
Auckland Armour Holdings Ltd. 

North Shore 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Ashburton 
Wanganui 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Arnco Investments Ltd. 
Arthur H. Nathan Ltd. 
Ashboum Investments Ltd. 
Ashburton Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Ashley Grove Finance 
A. & S. Investments Ltd. 

Assigned Securities Ltd. 
Associated Investments Ltd. 

1 April 1974 
29 March 1974 
1 April 1974 
15 March 1974 
1 April 1974 
7 March 1974 .. 

29 March 1974 .. 
8 April 1974 
4 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
7 March 1974 
21 March 1974 
21 March 1974 .. 
20 March 1974 .. 
20 March 1974 .. 

22 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
22 March 1974 
1 April 1974 

15 March 1974 
7 May 1974 
1 April 1974 
29 March 1974 .. 
20 March 1974 .. 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

No. 75 

Registered Office or Offices 
Offices of Turner, Cross and Company, 

Urgent Pharmacy Building, Hartham 
Place, Porirua. 

Offices of Cooper White and Associates, 209 
King Street, Pukekohe. 

Offices of Broad, Christie, and Partners, 
Alpine Chambers, Athol Street, Queens­
town. 

Offices of Hugh Wylie, 17 Pukaki Street, 
Rotorua. 

Offices of McKenzie, Murray and Ihle, 
Hannahs Building, Broadway, Stratford. 

Offices of Hank A. Aalders, Griffiths 
Building, 445 Lake Road, Takapuna. 

Offices of Gordon Clout, Rickits Buildings, 
comer Horomatangi and Tongariro 
Streets, Taupo. 

Offices of Shirley and Berentson, Munro's 
Building, 4 Wharf Street, Tauranga. 

Offices of Rhod. M. Pryce, 209 Mary Street, 
Thames. 

Offices of Martin, Wakefield, and Milne 
C.M.L. Buildings, Stafford Street, Timaru. 

Offices of Ross Purdie and Company, 126 
Main Road, Upper Hutt. 

Offices of J. H. Orchard, Seddon Street, 
Waihi. 

Offices of R. S. Blackburn, 83 Wilson Street, 
Wanganui. 

Offices of Avery Roselli and Moyle, 24-46 
Wakefield Street, Westport. 

Offices of Philpott, Carman, and O'Neill, 9 
Water Street, Whangarei. 

60 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
Tirau Street, Putaruru. 
A & S House, 99-107 Dixon Street, Wel­

lington. 
Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, 

Auckland. 
Flat 2, 245 Tamaki Drive, Kohimarama. 
Care of Mr J. G. Jamieson, Fourth Floor, 

Canterbury Arcade, Queen Street, Auck­
land. 

Offices of Albert A. Jarvie, Windsor House, 
Queen Street, Auckland. 

337 Cameron Road, Tauranga. 

College Chambers, 1 Gudgeon Street, Auck-
land I. 

Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 
14 Tarbert Street, Alexandra. 
153 Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
236 Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
Federated Farmers Building, London Street, 

Hamilton. 
124 Thames Street, Oamaru. 
152 Mackay Street, Greymouth. 
ANZ Bank Chambers, 24 Coleman Place, 

Palmerston North. 
5 Elliott Street, Auckland. 
86 Customhouse Quay, Wellington. 
A.M.P. Building, Queen Street, Auckland. 
127 Collingwood Street, Hamilton. 
23 Queen Street, Levin. 
275A Oxford Street, Levin. 
35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 
Christie Craigmyle Tizard and Dickson, 

Solicitors, 41 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 
Normanby Road, Paeroa. 
118 High Street, Hawera. 
Comer Roulston Street and Massey Avenue, 

Pukekohe. 
Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington. 
11 Princess Street, Palmerston North. 
Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck-

land. 
9-17 Byron Avenue, Takapuna. 
59 Main Highway, Ellerslie, Auckland 5. 
D.I.C. Building, Wellington. 
73 Burnett Street, Ashburton. 
57A Victoria Avenue, Wanganui. 
Second Floor, The Newpark Centre, Short 

Street, Newmarket. 
136 Tuam Street, Christchurch I. 
Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck­

land. 


