THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which			
Licence	Licence Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Offices of Turner, Cross and Company, Urgent Pharmacy Building, Hartham Place, Porirua.
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Offices of Hank A. Aalders, Griffiths
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	corner Horomatangi and Tongariro
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Streets, Taupo. Offices of Shirley and Berentson, Munro's
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	C.M.L. Buildings, Stafford Street, Timaru. Offices of Ross Purdie and Company, 126
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Main Road, Upper Hutt. Offices of J. H. Orchard, Seddon Street,
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Waihi.
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Wanganui. Offices of Avery Roselli and Moyle, 24–46
14214	Wellington	AGH Finance Ltd	1 April 1974	Wakefield Street, Westport.
12501	Palmerston North	Agricultural and General Finances Ltd.	22 March 1974	Water Street, Whangarei. 60 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North.
12538 13437	Putaruru Wellington	Aikman's Garage Ltd.	26 March 1974 1 April 1974	Tirau Street, Putaruru. A & S House, 99–107 Dixon Street, Wel-
14052	Auckland	Alanne Holdings Ltd	1 April 1974	
13990	Auckland	Alberon Investments Ltd		Auckland. Flat 2, 245 Tamaki Driye, Kohimarama.
13990	Auckland	Alberon Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	Canterbury Arcade, Queen Street, Auck- land.
13603	Auckland	Albion Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	Oueen Street, Auckland.
13233	Tauranga	Aldyth Jean Morrison trading as A.M. Finance	1 April 1974	337 Cameron Road, Tauranga.
13604	Auckland	Alert Finance Company Ltd	1 April 1974	College Chambers, 1 Gudgeon Street, Auck- land 1.
9680 13687	Tokoroa Alexandra	Alert Investments Ltd Alexandra Finance Company Ltd	1 April 1974 29 March 1974	Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 14 Tarbert Street, Alexandra.
12043	Christchurch	Allen Finance and Development Ltd	1 April 1974	153 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
13140 13438	Otahuhu Wellington	Allenby Finance (Auckland) Ltd Alma Investments Ltd	15 March 1974 1 April 1974	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 236 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
12563	Hamilton	Alma Securities Ltd		Federated Farmers Building, London Street, Hamilton.
14232 10889	Oamaru Greymouth	Alpine Finance Company Alpine Finance Company	29 March 1974 8 April 1974	124 Thames Street, Oamaru. 152 Mackay Street, Greymouth.
13374	Palmerston North	Amalgamated Investors Security Company Ltd.		
14007	Auckland	Amic Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	5 Elliott Street, Auckland.
13457 13457			1 April 1974 1 April 1974	86 Customhouse Quay, Wellington. A.M.P. Building, Queen Street, Auckland.
12564	Hamilton	Anglesea Finance Company Ltd	7 March 1974	127 Collingwood Street, Hamilton.
10237 10239	T ·	Anglo Finance Company Ltd		23 Queen Street, Levin. 275A Oxford Street, Levin.
13619	Wanganui	Anvil Finance Corporation (Wang.) Ltd.	20 March 1974	35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.
13619	Wanganui	Anvil Finance Corporation (Wang.) Ltd.	20 March 1974	Christie Craigmyle Tizard and Dickson, Solicitors, 41 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.
11934 10470	Waihi Hawera	Aorangi Investments LtdAotea Investments Ltd		Normanby Road, Paeroa. 118 High Street, Hawera.
12386	Pukekohe			Corner Roulston Street and Massey Avenue, Pukekohe.
13500	Wellington	Argo Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington.
12481 14008	Palmerston North Auckland	Armaghdown Motors Ltd Armour Holdings Ltd		11 Princess Street, Palmerston North. Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck- land.
11305 14000	North Shore Auckland	Arnco Investments Ltd	15 March 1974 7 May 1974	9–17 Byron Avenue, Takapuna. 59 Main Highway, Ellerslie, Auckland 5.
13489	Wellington	Ashbourn Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	D.I.C. Building, Wellington.
11620	Ashburton	Ashburton Finance Corporation Ltd	29 March 1974	73 Burnett Street, Ashburton.
13617 13595	Wanganui Auckland	Ashley Grove Finance A. & S. Investments Ltd	20 March 1974 1 April 1974	57A Victoria Avenue, Wanganui. Second Floor, The Newpark Centre, Short
12049	Christchurch	Assigned Securities Ltd.	1 April 1974	Street, Newmarket. 136 Tuam Street, Christchurch 1.
14009	Auckland	Associated Investments Ltd	1 April 1974	Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck- land.